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BROADMEADOW INTERSCHOOLS 4TH DE

1st - Newbridge College - Black

Caragh Sweeney

Kippure Steepleview Jack

Anna Kelly Ballyline Luke
Leah Ross Beyond Precision
Emily O'Brien Garnavilla Pride

2nd - Borris Vocati

onal School

Catherine Kavanagh

Coppenagh Blitz

Tadhg Kearney

Fanta M

Tomas Kearney

Newtown Harry Barry

James Kavanagh

Tankardstown Quality Gold

3rd - The Kings Hospital - Navy

Anna Fitzpatrick

Drynam Dancer

Poppy Connolly Carew

Little Amelie

Sarah Fitzpatrick

Shanbo John

Georgie Conolly Carew

Coolteen Diamond

4th - Maynooth Educ

ation Campus

Eddie Egan Annabelle

Anna Somers Bellview Habour
Emma Egan Pantomine

Zoe Power Fionnsceal

5th Presentation Secondary School

Shannon Fogarty

HHS Happy Trend

Niamh Walsh Strike on Lucky
Tara Fogarty Bring me Luck
Ciara Walsh Eric

6th - Wesley College

Tilly Shaw Bushmills Fionn
Pippa Durham Sky Dolly
Allanna Doherty Little Feet
Holly Micklem Sunny Girl

Open Individuals
Georgie Connolly Carew

Coolteen Diamond
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2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Leah Ross
Anna Coonan
Ellen Murphy
Nora fay
Ellen Kenny

Novice Teams

Beyond Precision
Femme Fetal
Blank Cheque
Miss Mischief
Shiresheen Kylie

1st - Newbridge College

Ella Kelly Camira Pride
Lucy Ross Littlefield Clover
Niamh Behan Mullabaloo
Laura Conlon Charlie

2nd- Kildare Town Community

Laoise Keane Trigger
Lauren Page Alfie
Steven Page Jacko
Mya Smith Charlie

3rd- Wesley College

Abby O'Sullivan

Duchess

Siun Handley Southeast Lucky Lad
Aoife Sutton Fortruanes Harry Joy
Mary Hickey Midnight Sky

Novice Individuals

Aidan Coonan
Niamh Behan
Mary Hickey
Rachel Ross
Emma Ward
Faye Durkin

Chester
Mullabaloo
Midnight Sky
Brownie
Buddy

Mollie Malone
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CEMBER 2016 - OPEN TEAMS
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25.45

95.49

D

23.46

25.19
48.63

25.02
26.61

51.63

32.75
25.69

58.42

31.38
38.92
70.3

33.07
30.22

63.29



26.08
26.26
28.12
28.31
31.66
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25.01
27.16
27.49

30.5
36.95
25.41

26.17

32

58.17

31.54
30.67

62.21

30.43
28.95

59.38



